
A community shuttle for all Upper Merion Township residents!

Effective May 6, 2019

The Rambler runs Monday - Saturday 
�from 9 a.m. to 4 p.m.

The Rambler does not operate on  
Memorial Day, Independence Day, Labor Day, 
Thanksgiving Day, Christmas Day,  
and New Year’s Day.

Fares
•  Free for senior citizens with a SEPTA pass �(call for more information)
•  $2 per ride OR purchase a ten trip ticket on board the bus for $10
•  $.50 for students 7-17
•  Free for children under the age of 7 �when accompanied by an adult

For more information, call GVF at 610-354-8899.
Managed By:



Route Stop
Bus Color (refer to bus sign) Blue Green Blue Blue Green Blue

Springhouse and Keebler (UM Middle School) Request Request Request Request Request Request
Prince Frederick and Stonybrook (UM High School) Request Request Request Request Request Request

Upper Merion Township Building (Library) 9:04 10:04 11:04 1:04 2:04 3:04
Anderson and Henderson Request Request Request Request Request Request
Anderson and Dartmouth Request Request Request Request Request Request

Dartmouth and Cambridge Request Request Request Request Request Request
Brownlie and Henderson 9:12 10:12 11:12 1:12 2:12 3:12

Jasper and Bernard 9:14 10:14 11:14 1:14 2:14 3:14
Upper Merion Community Center / Senior Center 9:16 10:16 11:16 1:16 2:16 3:16

Regimental and Caley 9:20 10:20 11:20 1:20 2:20 3:20
General Steuben and Valley Forge 9:22 10:22 11:22 1:22 2:22 3:22

Valley Forge Road and PennDOT Pointe (Deer Creek) Request Request Request Request Request Request
Heuser Park Request Request Request Request Request Request

Valley Forge Towers (2000 Building) 9:26 10:26 11:26 1:26 2:26 3:26
Lafayette Valley Forge Apartments (Rental Office) 9:30 10:30 11:30 1:30 2:30 3:30

Valley Forge Casino (Front Entrance) Request Request Request Request Request Request
Children's Hospital of Philadelphia, KOP (CHOP) Request Request Request Request Request Request

The Village at Valley Forge (Main St & Bryce Lane) 9:38 10:38 11:38 1:38 2:38 3:38
Wegmans 9:40 10:40 11:40 1:40 2:40 3:40
Walmart 9:42 10:42 11:42 1:42 2:42 3:42

United Artists Theatre (Goddard Boulevard) Request Request Request Request Request Request
King of Prussia Mall (Transit Center) 9:45 10:45 11:45 1:45 2:45 3:45

Wills Boulevard (Costco) Request Request Request Request Request Request
King of Prussia Mall (Cheesecake Factory) 9:48 10:48 11:48 1:48 2:48 3:48

King of Prussia Medical Center (491 Allendale Road) Request Request Request Request Request Request
Kingwood and Flintlock Request Request Request Request Request Request

251 DeKalb Request Request Request Request Request Request
DeKalb Plaza Request Request Request Request Request Request

Valley Forge Shopping Center Request Request Request Request Request Request
Target (Front Entrance) Request Request Request Request Request Request

Giant (Henderson Square) 9:54 10:54 11:54 1:54 2:54 3:54
Village Mart Request Request Request Request Request Request

B and Flinthill Road Request Request Request Request Request Request
Jefferson and 4th Street Request Request Request Request Request Request

AM PM

Eastbound Rambler

INCLEMENT WEATHER:
If Upper Merion School District cancels school, the Rambler will be canceled.

If Upper Merion School District delays school, the Rambler will begin at its 
normal 9:00 AM start time.
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Follow us on Social Media:
@umparksandrec
@umtownship



Westbound Rambler

“REQUEST STOPS”

To be picked up at a stop labeled “Request” you must contact:

Monday - Friday: GVF at 610-354-8899
Saturday: 610-613-2349

You must call 15 minutes prior to the pick up time

PLEASE NOTE: Drivers DO NOT stop at “Request” stops unless notified.
Drivers DO NOT deviate from the established route for any reason.

Route Stop
Bus Color (refer to bus sign) Green Blue Green Green Blue Green

Jefferson and 4th Street Request Request Request Request Request Request
B and Flinthill Road Request Request Request Request Request Request

Village Mart Request Request Request Request Request Request
Giant (Henderson Square) 9:08 10:08 11:08 1:08 2:08 3:08

Target (Front Entrance) Request Request Request Request Request Request
Valley Forge Shopping Center Request Request Request Request Request Request

DeKalb Plaza Request Request Request Request Request Request
251 DeKalb Request Request Request Request Request Request

Kingwood and Flintlock Request Request Request Request Request Request
King of Prussia Medical Center (491 Allendale Road) Request Request Request Request Request Request

King of Prussia Mall (Cheesecake Factory) 9:13 10:13 11:13 1:13 2:13 3:13
Wills Boulevard (Costco) Request Request Request Request Request Request

King of Prussia Mall (Transit Center) 9:16 10:16 11:16 1:16 2:16 3:16
United Artists Theatre (Goddard Boulevard) Request Request Request Request Request Request

Walmart 9:19 10:19 11:19 1:19 2:19 3:19
Wegmans 9:21 10:21 11:21 1:21 2:21 3:21

The Village at Valley Forge (Main St & Bryce Lane) 9:23 10:23 11:23 1:23 2:23 3:23
Children's Hospital of Philadelphia, KOP (CHOP) Request Request Request Request Request Request

Valley Forge Casino (Front Entrance) Request Request Request Request Request Request
Lafayette Valley Forge Apartments (Rental Office) 9:32 10:32 11:32 1:32 2:32 3:32

Valley Forge Towers (2000 Building) 9:36 10:36 11:36 1:36 2:36 3:36
Heuser Park Request Request Request Request Request Request

Valley Forge Road and PennDOT Pointe (Deer Creek) Request Request Request Request Request Request
General Steuben and Valley Forge 9:40 10:40 11:40 1:40 2:40 3:40

Regimental and Caley 9:42 10:42 11:42 1:42 2:42 3:42
Upper Merion Community Center / Senior Center 9:44 10:44 11:44 1:44 2:44 3:44

Jasper and Bernard 9:48 10:48 11:48 1:48 2:48 3:48
Brownlie and Henderson 9:50 10:50 11:50 1:50 2:50 3:50
Dartmouth and Cambridge Request Request Request Request Request Request
Anderson and Dartmouth Request Request Request Request Request Request
Anderson and Henderson Request Request Request Request Request Request

Upper Merion Township Building (Library) 9:58 10:58 11:58 1:58 2:58 3:58
Prince Frederick and Stonybrook (UM High School) Request Request Request Request Request Request

Springhouse and Keebler (UM Middle School) Request Request Request Request Request Request

AM PM
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